
                                                                               HEMINGFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS - 2016 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

                                                           HIGH SCHOOL (Junior High Schedule Below)

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SCORES - RECORDS LEVEL

Saturday, August 27 GERING (NSAA JAMBOREE ) GERING 2PM Sets (3-0) "Fun Match" A

Thursday, September 1 MITCHELL MITCHELL 5PM Sets (2-3) "A" Season Record (0-1) ABC

Tuesday, September 6 HAY SPRINGS HARRISBURG 5PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (1-1) A

Tuesday, September 6 BANNER COUNTY HARRISBURG 7PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (2-1) A

Saturday, September 10 Sheridan Co. Inv. vs Hay Springs RUSHVILLE 8AM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (3-1) AB

Saturday, September 10 Sheridan Co. Inv. vs Mitchell RUSHVILLE AM Sets (2-1) "A" Season Record (4-1) AB

Saturday, September 10 Sheridan Co. Inv. vs Potter-Dix RUSHVILLE PM Sets (1-2) "A" Season Record (4-2) AB

Saturday, September 10 Sheridan Co. Inv. (Kimball) GORDON PM Sets (2-1) "A" Season Record (5-2) A-3rd

Monday, September 12 (@) Triangular vs. MITCHELL MORRILL 4PM Sets (0-2) "B" Season Record (1-3) B

Monday, September 12 (@) Triangular vs. MORRILL MORRILL 5PM Sets (0-2) "B" Season Record (1-4) B

Tuesday, September 13 (H) Triangular vs. KIMBALL HEMINGFORD 4PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (6-2) A

Tuesday, September 13 (H) Triangular vs. GORD-RUSH HEMINGFORD 6PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (7-2) A

Thursday, September 15 EDGEMONT HEMINGFORD 5PM "A" (3-0) W-L(8-2) / "B" (0-2) (1-5) AB

Saturday, September 17 Hemingford Inv vs. Minatare HEMINGFORD 9AM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (9-2) A

Saturday, September 17 Hemingford Inv vs. Hyannis HEMINGFORD After Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (10-2) A

Saturday, September 17 Hemingford Inv vs. Morrill HEMINGFORD After Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (11-2) A

Tuesday, September 20 BRIDGEPORT HEMINGFORD 5PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (12-2) A

Tuesday, September 20 MORRILL HEMINGFORD 7PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (13-2) A

Saturday, September 24 Mitchell Inv vs. Gord-Rush MITCHELL 8:30 AM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (14-2) AB

Saturday, September 24 Mitchell Inv vs. Hay Springs MITCHELL TBA Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (15-2) AB

Saturday, September 24 Mitchell Inv. vs. Mitchell MITCHELL TBA Sets (0-2) "A" Season Record (15-3) AB

Monday, September 26 BAYARD (Triangular) BAYARD 5PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (16-3) AB

Monday, September 26 BRIDGEPORT (Triangular) BAYARD 6PM Sets (2-0) "A" Season Record (17-3) AB

Monday, October 3 CRAWFORD HEMINGFORD 5PM PARENT'S NIGHT ! AB

Saturday, October 8 TBA GORDON - RUSH 9AM G/R TOURNEY B

Saturday, October 8 TBA GORDON - RUSH TBA G/R TOURNEY B

Saturday, October 8 TBA GORDON - RUSH TBA G/R TOURNEY B

Thursday, October 13 BAYARD BAYARD 4PM AB

Saturday, October 15 TBA HAY SPRINGS TBA PAC TOURNEY A

Saturday, October 15 TBA HAY SPRINGS TBA PAC TOURNEY A

Saturday, October 15 TBA HAY SPRINGS TBA PAC TOURNEY A



Monday, October 17 GORDON - RUSHVILLE GORDON 5PM CB

Tuesday, October 18 HAY SPRINGS HEMINGFORD 5PM AB

Saturday, October 22 TBA BAYARD 1PM WTC TOURNEY A 

Saturday, October 22 TBA BAYARD TBA WTC TOURNEY A 

Saturday, October 22 TBA BAYARD TBA WTC TOURNEY A 

Monday, October 24 SIOUX COUNTY HARRISON 5PM TRI A

Monday, October 24 CRAWFORD HARRISON 5PM TRI A

Oct. 31 - Nov. 1 SUB-DISTRICTS TBA TBA A

Oct. 31 - Nov. 1 SUB-DISTRICTS TBA TBA A

Thursday, November 1 DISTRICT FINAL TBA TBA A

November 10-12 STATE VOLLEYBALL TOURNEY LINCOLN TBA A

                                                           JUNIOR HIGH 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SCORES - RECORDS LEVEL

Monday, September 12 MORRILL MORRILL 4PM White (L )(0-2); Red (L) (1-2) JH

Thursday, September 15 BRIDGEPORT BRIDGEPORT 4PM White (L )(0-2); Red (L) (1-2) JH

Saturday, September 24 PAC TOURNEY HEMINGFORD TBA HJH (L) to Crawford JH

Monday, September 26 GORDON-RUSHVILLE HEMINGFORD 5:30 White (L) (0-2); Red (L) (1-3) JH

Tuesday, September 27 GARDEN COUNTY OSHKOSH 4PM JH

Thursday, September 29 CRAWFORD HEMINGFORD 4PM JH

Saturday, October 1 HEMINGFORD INVITE HEMINGFORD 9AM JH

Monday, October 10 HAY SPRINGS HEMINGFORD 4PM JH

Thursday, October 13 BAYARD BAYARD 4PM JH




